Horsens Cup 2023
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Spirer 1 « Result Long Programme / Resultado Programa Largo

Name

Ella Mosegaard

Methea Puggaard

Merle Gamborg Kimer
Petersen

Agnete Nielsen

Kaya Klintrup-Jensen
Freja Zwakula Frandsen
Alma Elkjeer Maller
Melisa Hjort Christiansen
Anemone Lyhne

Vigga Vest

Referee
Cathrine

Nation

NIF
HRSK
NIF

NARSK
JRK
NIF

NIF
ART
FRISK
NARSK

RD

Points

12.200
12.000
12.100

11.100
11.200
11.200
7.300
7.500
8.000
7.100

M.V.
9.0
8.0
7.0

6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Judge 1 Cathrine

Judge2 Mie
Judge 3 Karina
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Spirer 2 « Result Long Programme / Resultado Programa Largo

Name

Bisseline Brandt Danielsen

Sabbie Anderen

Liv Lyhne Petersen
Nikoline Koerstz Jensen
Freja Lindkvist Reichhardt
Wilma Schack

Melanie Elise Brandt

Kia Klintrup-Jensen
Alberte Juhl Nielsen
Sigrid Zwakula Frandsen
Siff Horsmark

Livia Skarphedinsdottir
Melina Friis

Nation

FRISK
FRISK
FRISK
FRISK
FRISK
NIF
NIF
JRK
HRSK
NIF
NIF
HRSK
NARSK

Points

14.100
12.800
12.300
11.000
11.100
10.800
10.500
9.600
9.300
9.200
8.900
8.800
8.400

M.V.
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
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Vigga Alfrida Nikolajsen
Zenia Moff Gerlach
Mathilde Holm Frederiksen

Referee
Dorte

FRISK
FRISK
JRK

RD

8.100 2.0
8.600 1.0
7400 0.0

Judge 1 Dorte
Judge2 Mie
Judge 3 Karina

15 14
8 15
16 16

RD
RD
RD

Spirer 3 * Result Long Programme / Resultado Programa Largo

Name

Kaya Moff Gerlach

Malou Lund Mikkelsen
Nora Inger Irlund Pedersen
Silie Gamborg Kimer
Petersen

Ida Askholm

Josefine Berg

Chandra Ashritha Kamana
Ida Nielsen

Karla Marie My

Liva Sofie Irlund Pedersen

Referee
Dorte

Nation

FRISK
FRISK
FRISK
NIF

HRSK
ART
HRSK
ART
HRSK
FRISK

RD

Points M.V.
10.800 9.0
9.900 8.0
9900 7.0
9.300 6.0

8.400 5.0
7.800 4.0
7.500 3.0
7.500 20
7.100 1.0
6.800 0.0

Judge 1 Dorte
Judge2 Mie
Judge 3 Karina
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